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Subida Oficial Fase A | Campeonato de Espafia de Montafa - Categoria |

Concursante

AMP Classic Team
Escuderia del Marmol
Nava Racing

Langreo Motor Club
RS Sport

Team Repauto

Senra Sport
Automovil Club Alcalans
C.D. AGR Competicién
RS Sport

Escuderia del Marmol
Escuderia Ubrique
Senra Sport

Escuderia Sur

Automovil Club Granada
2001

Escuderia Sur
Automovil Club Alcalans
RS Sport

C.D. Quintano Sport
Automovil Club Alcalans
C.D. Quintano Sport
Escuderia Slicks Sevilla

Escuderia Ubrique

Automovil Club Granada
2001

Escuderia Ubrique
C.D. Quintano Sport
Nava Racing

Escuderia Ubrique

Automovil Club Granada
2001

C.D. Quintano Sport
Escuderia Sur

C.D. Quintano Sport
C.D.E. Clasicos Alcala
Escuderia Ubrique
C.D. Quintano Sport
C.D. Quintano Sport

Escuderia Sur

Concursante

Automovil Club Almeria
Motor Club Almendralejo
Escuderia Ubrique
Escuderia Sur

C.D. Califas 4x4

RS Sport

A M aea i s AR Al R A A AR R AN RS S

Piloto

José Antonio LOPEZ-
FOMBONA

José Antonio AZNAR
Angel CASTRO

Victor Manuel PARDEIRO
José ORTUNO

Juan José ABIA

Manuel SENRA

Raul BORREGUERO
José BLANCO

Pedro CORDERO

Miguel Angel CLEMENTE
Roque David SUAREZ
Jaime CASTRO
Francisco MARQUEZ
Juan Diego QUESADA
Jaime DE LA CALLE
Rafael SERRATOSA
Angel M. CORDERO
Manuel DIAZ

Antonio NOGUERA

José Ignacio SANTOS
Jesis ADORNA

Miguel Angel BLANCO
Francisco Miguel MOLINO
Gonzalo Javier RAMIREZ
Manuel RODRIGUEZ
Gregorio CASTRO
Alejandro ORELLANA
David MARTIN
Francisco Rall CRESPO
José Manuel TORO
Juan A. MUNOZ

José Francisco RUIZ
Diego DE CASAS

Pedro A. MARTIN

Jesls MAURI

Manuel Ramén NIETO

Piloto

Eduardo NORIEGO
Manuel CABO
Manuel AMADOR

Manuel GALAN

A Al e Aol

Pedro RUBIALES

Manuel MALDONADO

Vehiculo
Oy
(00 AgsT
' .0 )
WL ) AdsT
‘Ei Cupra GT
." Lancer Evo IX
\_} Maxi Megane
Ed 206 wre
Ed 306 Maxi
Mosler MT900R
"‘ Lancer Evo IX
Ed 206 Maxi
‘Ei 124 Especial
2000
| Clio Williams
Q Saxo Kit Car
6:-:'»‘ Impreza STi
Eﬂ Ledn Supercopa I
:_"‘ Civic Type R
FTFe  Griffith 200
3| ClioR3
Ed  Lesni.9TDi
&  FElan
B9 1bizacTi2016v
Ed 206re
\_} Megane Coupé
Ed 206xs
Q Saxo VTS
¢ Clio 16v
& 3ocs
| Clio 16v
@ Punto HGT 1.8
16v
{?i Micra Cup
(8) Accent GT
@  Golf GTi 2.0 16v

205 Maxi

" Escort Mexico

124 Especial
2000

pofme

106 Rallye
\_} Megane Coupé
Abandonos (6)

Vehiculo

911 GT3 RS
Clio Trophy

Lancer Evo V

“Eakl

Clio Sport

Cérdoba WRC

Lancer Evo IX

Grupo

1°E1

20 E1

10GT

1°N

30 E1

1°0A

40 E1

20 GT

20N

50 E1

6° E1

20A

3°N

7° E1

30A

10 FIA
HC

40 A

40N

59N

100 E1

110 E1

6° N

120 E1

130 E1

140 E1

150 E1

160 E1

170 E1

Clase

102000

202000

10
+3000

20
+3000

302000

30
+3000

402000

40
+3000

50
+3000

502000

6° 2000

101600

60
+3000

70
+3000

7° 2000

10 A6

802000

103000

90 2000

10° 2000

11° 2000

201600

301600

1202000

13° 2000

14° 2000

401600

501600

15° 2000

16° 2000

101400

17° 2000

Grupo

A

N

GT

El

A

El

Tiempo

02:25.485

:27.350

:32.256

:33.787

:34.328

:34.450

:34.710

:35.108

:37.930

:38.176

:40.484

:40.563

:41.429

:41.535

:45.179

:46.100

:46.933

:47.428

:50.817

:51.522

:51.562

:52.145

:54.734

:56.137

:56.984

:57.623

:01.212

:01.475

:02.910

:03.496

:06.894

:06.956

:10.591

:13.342

:13.657

:15.019

:57.317

Clase

+3000

+3000

+3000

3000

+3000

2000

D.
Primero
00:00.000
00:01.865

00:06.771

00:08.302

00:08.843
00:08.965
00:09.225

00:09.623

00:12.445

00:12.691
00:14.999
00:15.078
00:15.944

00:16.050

00:19.694

00:20.615
00:21.448
00:21.943
00:25.332
00:26.037
00:26.077
00:26.660
00:29.249
00:30.652
00:31.499
00:32.138
00:35.727
00:35.990
00:37.425
00:38.011
00:41.409
00:41.471
00:45.106
00:47.857
00:48.172
00:49.534

02:31.832

D,

Anterior

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

01

:00.000

:01.865

:04.906

:01.531

:00.541

:00.122

:00.260

:00.398

:02.822

:00.246

:02.308

:00.079

:00.866

:00.106

:03.644

:00.921

:00.833

:00.495

:03.389

:00.705

:00.040

:00.583

:02.589

:01.403

:00.847

:00.639

:03.589

:00.263

:01.435

:00.586

:03.398

:00.062

:03.635

:02.751

:00.315

:01.362

:142.298

Comentarios

No toma la salida

Averia mecénica

Salida de carretera

No toma la salida

No toma la salida

No toma la salida

108

107

104

102

102

102

102

102

100

100

98

98

98

98

95

95

94

94

92

92

92

92

90

89

89

89

87

87

86

86

84

84

83

81

81

81

53



